Oakdale
Commons

Binghamton

QUniversity

CRARY AVE

HELEN g7

BEETHOVEY 51
[AURg, AVE

STI0HN Ay

RIVERSIDE DR

Government @xig Q\«\g\
Plaza ‘= Q\R‘Q\

Contact Info:
BC Junction
BC Transit Administration

Weekday Walk-in Hours:
8 AM - 4 PM for both the BC Junction and Administration

(607)778-1692
(607)763-4464

Fares:

Standard Fare $2.00
Reduced Fare' $1.00
1Day Unlimited Ride Pass $5.00
7 Day Unlimited Ride Pass $25.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass $70.00

31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass Reduced Rate' ~ $44.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass Student Rate?  $44.00
Under Age 5 Free
Transfers (used to complete 1way trip) Free

'Appropriate proof must be provided prior to
payment: yellow OFA card, BC Lift ADA card, BC
Transit Person with Disabilities card, Medicare Card,
Broome County Veteran's ID.

2 Students must show active enrollment in a school
located in Broome County other than SUNY Broome
or Binghamton University.

Bus passes, ride cards and bus schedules can

be found at the BC Junction Office, BC Transit
Administration Office, Weis or Wegmans. Exclusive 12
Ride Pass for $20.00 only at the Weis.

Comments:
Call (607)763-4464 or online at
www.ridebctransit.com.

Holiday Schedule:

BC Transit is closed, and buses do not run on
New Year's, Memorial, Independence, Labor,
Thanksgiving, and Christmas days.

1/1/2025

SHOPPERS
SPECIAL

SHOPPERS
SPECIAL
EXPRESS

SHOPPERS
SPECIAL
EXPRESS

Broome County
Department of Public Transportation
413 Old Mill Road, Vestal, NY 13850

Schedule Information 607-778-1692
www.ridebctransit.com

Doublemar

Track your bus with the app




ROUTE 57 SATURDAY

BC
Junction

A

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

Town Square
Mall

B

10:15
11:15
12:15
1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15

Oakdale
Commons

10:30 W
11:30 W
12:30 W
1:30 W
2:30 W
3:30wW
4:30 W
5:30 W

BC
Junction

A
10:55 B
11:55 B
12:55 P

1:55

2:55 P

3:55 P

4:55 @

5:55 (P

ROUTE 57 SUNDAY

BC
Junction

Al

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Town Square
Mall

B

10:15
11:15
12:15
1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15

Oakdale
Commons

10:30 W
11:30 W
12:30 W
1:30 W
2:30 W
3:30 W
4:30 W

BC
Junction

A
10:55 @
11:55 @
12:55 @

1:55 @

2:55 @

3:55 @

4:55

W - Route 57 Serves the Johnson City Wegmans after departing Oakdale Commons on Saturday and Sunday

ROUTE 48 SATURDAY

BU
Union

A
11:30
12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

Oakdale
Commons

B

11:40
12:40
1:40
2:40
3:40
4:40

Wegmans

11:42
12:42
1:42
2:42
3:42
4:42

BU
Union

y
11:55 P
12:55 P

1:55 @

2:55 @

3:55 P

R O

R - Bus returns to BU by request on the last trip.

ROUTE 91 SATURDAY

BU
Union

A
11:00
12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Town Square
Mall

B
11:10
12:10

1:10

2:10

3:10

4:10

Parkway
Plaza

11:13
12:13
1:13
2:13
3:13
4:13

BU
Union

11:25 @
12:25 @
1:25 @
2:25 @
3:25 @
4:25 @

@ @ Shows next route after reaching destination.

ROUTE 48 SUNDAY

BU
Union

A
9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30

Oakdale
Commons

B
9:40
10:40
11:40
12:40
1:40
2:40
3:40
4:40

Wegmans

9:42
10:42
11:42
12:42

1:42

2:42

3:42

4:42

BU
Union

9:55 @
10:55 @
11:55 €@
12:55 P

1:55 €

2:55 €

3:55 (P

4:55 @

ROUTE 91 SUNDAY

BU
Union

Al

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Town Square

Mall

B|

10:10
11:10
12:10
1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10

Parkway
Plaza

10:13
11:13
12:13
1:13
2:13
3:13
4:13

BU
Union

10:25 @
11:25 (D
12:25 @
1:25 (®
2:25 (O
3:25 @
4:25 O

Oakdale
Commons

HARRY L DR

Ny 17

ACKLEY AVE

Susquehanna Rehan @

UHS ‘90”00 Riverside

Lourdes
Hospital

JENSEN RD

“ ) Robert's Eyecare
@Campus Plaza

Oakdale
Commons

)



