

### **Contact Info:**

BC Junction (607)778-1692 BC Transit Administration (607)763-4464

## **Weekday Walk-in Hours:**

8 AM – 4 PM for both the BC Junction and Administration

### **Fares:**

. 4. 44.	
Standard Fare	\$2.00
Reduced Fare <sup>1</sup>	\$1.00
1 Day Unlimited Ride Pass	\$5.00
7 Day Unlimited Ride Pass	\$25.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass	\$70.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass Reduced Rate <sup>1</sup>	\$44.00
31 Day Unlimited Ride Pass Student Rate <sup>2</sup>	\$44.00
Under Age 5	Free
Transfers (used to complete 1 way trip)	Free

<sup>1</sup>Appropriate proof must be provided prior to payment: yellow OFA card, BC Lift ADA card, BC Transit Person with Disabilities card, Medicare Card, Broome County Veteran's ID.

<sup>2</sup> Students must show active enrollment in a school located in Broome County other than SUNY Broome or Binghamton University.

Bus passes, ride cards and bus schedules can be found at the BC Junction Office, BC Transit Administration Office, Weis or Wegmans. Exclusive 12 Ride Pass for \$20.00 only at the Weis.

### **Comments:**

Call (607)763-4464 or online at www.ridebctransit.com.

# **Holiday Schedule:**

BC Transit is closed, and buses do not run on New Year's, Memorial, Independence, Labor, Thanksgiving, and Christmas days. **WEEKENDS** 

**EFFECTIVE** 1/1/2025

57 SHOPPERS SPECIAL

SHOPPERS SPECIAL EXPRESS

48 SHOPPERS SPECIAL EXPRESS



Broome County
Department of Public Transportation
413 Old Mill Road, Vestal, NY 13850



Schedule Information 607-778-1692 www.ridebctransit.com



ROUTE 57 SATURDAY			
BC Junction	Town Square Mall	Oakdale Commons	BC Junction
A	В	C	A
10:00	10:15	10:30 W	10:55 🕏
11:00	11:15	11:30 W	11:55 🕏
12:00	12:15	12:30 W	12:55 🕏
1:00	1:15	1:30 W	1:55 🕏
2:00	2:15	2:30 W	2:55 🕏
3:00	3:15	3:30 W	3:55 🕏
4:00	4:15	4:30 W	4:55 🕏
5:00	5:15	5:30 W	5:55 🕏

ROUTE 57 SUNDAY			
BC Junction	Town Square Mall	Oakdale Commons	BC Junction
A	В	C	A
10:00	10:15	10:30 W	10:55 🕏
11:00	11:15	11:30 W	11:55 🕏
12:00	12:15	12:30 W	12:55 🕏
1:00	1:15	1:30 W	1:55 🕏
2:00	2:15	2:30 W	2:55 🕏
3:00	3:15	3:30 W	3:55 🕏
4:00	4:15	4:30 W	4:55 🐠

W - Route 57 Serves the Johnson City Wegmans after departing Oakdale Commons on Saturday and Sunday

ROUTE 48 SATURDAY				
BU Union	Oakdale Commons	Wegmans	BU Union	
A	B		A	
11:30	11:40	11:42	11:55 91	
12:30	12:40	12:42	12:55 🐒	
1:30	1:40	1:42	1:55 9	
2:30	2:40	2:42	2:55 🐒	
3:30	3:40	3:42	3:55 🐒	
4:30	4:40	4:42	R G	

R - Bus returns to BU by request on the las	t trip.
---	---------

ROUTE 91 SATURDAY			
BU Union	Town Square Mall	Parkway Plaza	BU Union
A	В		C
11:00	11:10	11:13	11:25 48
12:00	12:10	12:13	12:25 48
1:00	1:10	1:13	1:25 🐠
2:00	2:10	2:13	2:25 🐠
3:00	3:10	3:13	3:25 🐠
4:00	4:10	4:13	4:25 🐠

12 91 Sh	ows next rout	e after reaching	destination.
----------	---------------	------------------	--------------

ROUTE 48 SUNDAY			
BU Union	Oakdale Commons	Wegmans	BU Union
A	В		C
9:30	9:40	9:42	9:55
10:30	10:40	10:42	10:55 91
11:30	11:40	11:42	11:55 9
12:30	12:40	12:42	12:55 🐒
1:30	1:40	1:42	1:55 🐒
2:30	2:40	2:42	2:55 🐒
3:30	3:40	3:42	3:55 91
4:30	4:40	4:42	4:55 <b>G</b>

	ROUTE 91	SUNDAY	
BU Union	Town Square Mall	Parkway Plaza	BU Union
A	B		C
10:00	10:10	10:13	10:25 48
11:00	11:10	11:13	11:25 48
12:00	12:10	12:13	12:25 48
1:00	1:10	1:13	1:25 🐠
2:00	2:10	2:13	2:25 🐠
3:00	3:10	3:13	3:25 🐠
4:00	4:10	4:13	4:25 🐠



